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BROOKVIEW

MONTESSORI SCHOOL

Tuition and Fees Schedule Academic School Year 2026 - 2027
September 8, 2026 - June 4, 2027

INFANT PROGRAM - Ages 6 weeks - 18 months

5-Day Programs

Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Half Day 8-11:20 $8,361.00 $696.75 $929.00

Full Day 8-3:20 $14,299.00 $1,191.58 $1,588.78
Extended Day 8-5:20 $18,195.00 $1,516.25 $2,021.67
Early Bird 7-7:45 $1,953.00 $162.75 $217.00

3-Day Programs

Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Full Day 8-3:20 $8,967.00 $747.25 $996.33
Extended Day 8-5:20 $11,410.00 $950.83 $1,267.78
Early Bird 7-7:45 $1,179.00 $98.25 $131.00

*for 3-Day programs, we ask that the three days be consecutive (M-W, T-Th or W-F) because it is in the best interest of the child

Additional Option
Early Bird Drop-In

7-7:45 21.00
Rate Per Day »

TODDLER - Ages 18 months - 3 years

5-Day Programs

Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Half Day 8-11:20 $8,564.00 $713.67 $951.56
Full Day 8-3:20 $14,655.00 $1,221.25 $1,628.33
Extended Day 8-5:20 $18,653.00 $1,554.42 $2,072.56
Early Bird 7-7:45 $2,002.00 $166.83 $222.44

3-Day Programs*

Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Full Day 8-3:20 $9,186.00 $765.50 $1,020.67
Extended Day 8-5:20 $11,693.00 $974.42 $1,299.22

Early Bird 7-7:45 $1,208.00 $100.67 $134.22

*for 3-Day programs, we ask that the three days be consecutive (M-W, T-Th or W-F) because it is in the best interest of the child

Additional Option
Sub Programs Time Tuition

Early Bird Drop-In

7-7:45 $21.00
Rate Per Day
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MONTESSORI SCHOOL
PRIMARY: Ages 3-6 Years
5-Day Programs
Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Half Day* 8-11:20 $7,426.00 $618.83 $825.11
Day Full Day 8-3:00 $11,922.00 $993.50 $1,324.67
Day Early Bird 7-7:45 $1,575.00 $131.25 $175.00
Day Todo el Dia 3-5:20 $3,666.00 $305.50 $407.33

*Enrollment is limited in half-day Primary programs evaluated on a case by case basis depending on the needs of the child

Additional Options

Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Daily D.rop-ln Rate 7-7:45 $21.00 N/A N/A
Early Bird per day
SD|Ing|e Day Rate Todo el 3-5:20 $858.00 $71.50 $95.33
ia
Daily Drop-In Rate 3-5:20 $32.00 N/A N/A

Todo el Dia Per Day

ELEMENTARY AND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Elementary
Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Lower Elementary 8-3:20 $13,458.00 $1,121.50 $1,495.33
(6 -9 yrs old)
Upper Elementary 8-3:20 $13,934.00 $1,161.17 $1,548.22
(9-12yrsold)
Middle School
Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
Middle School

-3:2 15,049. 1,254. 1,672.11
(12 - 14 yrs old) 8-3:20 $15,049.00 $1,254.08 $1,6
Early Bird Program
Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
5-Dav Rate 7-7:45 $1.575.00 $131.25 $175.00
Daily Drop-In Rate 7 - 7:45 $21.00 N/A N/A
Afterschool Program
Sub Programs Time Tuition 12 Monthly Payments 9 Monthly Payments
5-Day Rate 3:20-5:20 $3,145.00 $262.08 $349.44
Single Day (Whole Year)  3:20-5:20 $727.00 $60.58 $71.00
Daily Drop-In Rate 3:20-5:20 $31.00 N/A N/A
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BROOKVIEW

MONTESSORI SCHOOL

ADDITIONAL FEES - Academic School Year 2026 - 2027

Classroom Direct Classroom Fee Volunteer Deposit* Auction Tickets
ofnt 92300 0000 25000
Toddler $249.00 $300.00 $250.00

Primary $239.00 $300.00 $250.00

Lower Elementary $409.00 $300.00 $250.00

Upper Elementary $679.00 $300.00 $250.00

Middle School $1,229.00 $300.00 $250.00

*Volunteer Fund Deposit refundable after completion of 25 hours in volunteer work per family
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¢ The Direct Classroom fee goes toward the classroom budget for supplies, technology, and
experiences, and is charged per child.

¢ The Volunteer Deposit is refundable by written request once a parent volunteers 25 hours.
Only one volunteer deposit is charged per family. Families who register in January or later
will be charged a $150 Volunteer deposit, which is refundable by written request once a
parent volunteers 15 hours.

¢ Each family will be charged for (2) Auction Tickets at $125 each.

¢ Academic School Year programs may be paid in 1 payment, or in 9 or 12 monthly
payments through FACTS Management. FACTS will charge an enrollment fee of $50 to
set up a monthly payment plan each year. Depending on when enrollment paperwork
is submitted, the number of available installments may be reduced.

¢ Parent(s) of a current student shall pay a $500 per child non-refundable Enroliment
Deposit to be applied towards tuition for each child in that family even if one of the
children is a prospective new student.

¢ Parent(s) of a prospective new student who has no siblings currently enrolled at
Brookview shall pay $1,000 per child non-refundable Enroliment Deposit to be applied

towards tuition.

¢ If a student is picked up past the 20-minute grace period for any program, a
$40 late fee will be charged.

¢ There will be a $50 administrative fee for alteration of programs after the contract
execution date, with the exception of children moving up to a new program.

¢ Tuition rates are subject to change without notice.

¢ Please see the Community Handbook for more information on Enrollment Policies and
Volume Discounts

¢ Schedule and pricing are subject to change.
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